BE-PQ-SM

1.

5a.
5b.
5c.

6a.
6b.
6c.

Inventory number

Type code

Dating
Measurements
Ware, fabric
Surface treatment

Decoration

Base
Handle's e.g.

Miscellaneous,
marks

Name
Provenance

References

BE-PQ-SM1 (Find
from Hever,
Belgium)

See picture
Pipe clay
None

Child Jesus, Salvator
mundi

Flat

Plaguette

5¢cm

4

(c) Jan van Oostveen (http://kleipijp.home.xs4all.nl)
Details are not to scale
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5a.
5b.
5c.

6a.
6b.
6c.

Inventory number

Type code

Dating
Measurements
Ware, fabric
Surface treatment

Decoration

Base
Handle's e.g.

Miscellaneous,
marks

Name
Provenance

References

BE-PQ-SM1 (Find
from Mechelen,
Belgium)

23 x13x8 mm
Pipe clay
None

Child Jesus, Salvator
mundi

Flat

Plaquette

(c) Jan van Oostveen (http://kleipijp.home.xs4all.nl)
Details are not to scale
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1. Inventory number BE-PQ-SM3 (Find

from Mechelen, E
Belgium) e I
2.  Type code £
3. Dating i I
4. Measurements See picture =
5a. Ware, fabric Pipe clay I
o
5b. Surface treatment None
5¢ Decoration Child Jesus. Salvator (c) Jan van Oostveen (http://kleipijp.home.xs4all.nl)
’ di ! Details are not to scale
mundi
6a. Base

6b. Handle's e.g.

6¢c. Miscellaneous,
marks

7. Name Figurine
8. Provenance

9. References

Literature

Version Reden uitgifte
10.0 Initial version
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